AC CONTACTOR / DC CONTACTOR
MAGNETIC STARTER
 ......
CONTACTOR SERIES
WENZHOU JUHONG ELECTRIC CO., LTD.
STRONG SOLUTIONS
POWERFUL PARTNERS
CNJUHO

1. General
2. Type Designation
● Application: remote making & breaking circuits; protect circuit from over-load when assembling
with thermal over-load relay;frequent start-up and control ofAC contactor;
● Electric ratings: AC50/6OHz,690v,up to 95A;
● Utilization category:AC-3,AC-4;
● Altitude:≤2000m;
● Ambient temperature: -5°C~+40°C;
● Mounting category: III;
● Mounting condlitions: inclination between the mounting planeand the verticall plane should not
exceed ±5°;
● Standard: IEC/EN 60947-4-1, IEC/EN 60947-5-1.
● Gontrol Goil valtage(AC Goil Operation).
JLC1-DN AC CONTACTOR
JLC1-DN0910
JLC1-DN2510
Control Coil Voltage(DC Coil Operation)
JLC1-DN4011
JLC1-DN9511
Volts(VAC) 24 36 42 48 110 127 220 230 240 380 415 440 480 500 600
Code
50Hz B5 C5 D5 E5 F5 G5 M5 P5 u5 Q5 N5 R5 - S5 Y5
60Hz B6 - D6 E6 F6 G6 M6 - u6 Q6 - R6 T6 - -
50/60Hz B7 - D7 E7 F7 M7 P7 - Q7 N7 R7 - - -
Volts(VDC) 12 24 36 48 110 220
Code JD BD CD ED FD MD
JL  C  1  -  □□ □□ □
Z:DC operation Blank:AC operation
Basic specification, expresspd with the rated
operational current (380V/400V,AC3)
Design sequence No.
Contactor
Company code
Number af contacts
10:3N/O main contacts+ 1N/O auxiliary
        contact(9A,12A,18A,25A,32A)
01: 3N/O main contacts+1N/C auxiliary
        contact (9A,12A,18A,25A,32A)
11 : 3N/O main contacts+1N/O and 1 N/C auxilliary
        contact (40A,50A,65A,80A,95A)
04:4N/O main cantacts
        (9A,12A.25A,40A,50A,65A,80A,95A)
08: 2N/O and 2N/C main contacts
        (9A,12A,25A,40A,50A,65A,80A,95A)
. 6 .
4.  Standard Control Circuit Voltage
Type JLC1-
DN09
JLC1
-DN12
JLC1
-DN18
JLC1
-DN25
JLC1
-DN32
JLC1
-DN38
JLC1
-DN40
JLC1
-DN50
JLC1
-DN65
JLC1
-DN80
JLC1
-DN95
Rated working current Ie (A)
AC-3Ue ≤ 440V
9 12 18 25 32 38 40 50 65 80 95

JLC1-1810
1. General
2. Type Designation
● Application: Remote making & breaking circuits; protect circuit from over-load when assembling
with thermal over-load relay;frequent start-up and control of AC contactor;
● Electric ratings: AC50/6OHz,690v,up to 95A;
● Utilization category: AC-3,AC-4;
● Altitude: ≤ 2000m;
● Ambient temperature: -5°C~+40°C;
● Mounting category: III;
● Mounting condlitions: Inclination between the mounting planeand the verticall plane should not
exceed ±5°;
● Standard: IEG/EN 60947-4=IEC/EN 60947-5-1.
● Gontrol Goil valtage(AC Goil Operation).
Control Coil Voltage(DC Coil Operation)
Volts(VAC) 24 36 42 48 110 127 220 230 240 380 415 440 480 500 600
Code
50Hz B5 C5 D5 E5 F5 G5 M5 P5 U5 Q5 N5 R5 - S5 Y5
60Hz B6 - D6 E6 F6 G6 M6 - U6 Q6 - R6 T6 - -
50/60Hz B7 - D7 E7 F7 M7 P7 - Q7 N7 R7 - - -
Volts(VDC) 12 24 36 48 110 220
Code JD BD CD ED FD MD
JL  C  1  -  □□ □□ □
Z:DC operation Blank:AC operation
Basic specification, expresspd with the rated
operational current (380V/400V,AC3)
Design sequence No.
Contactor
Company code
Number af contacts
10:3N/O main contacts+ 1N/O auxiliary
        contact(9A,12A,18A,25A,32A)
01: 3N/O main contacts+1N/C auxiliary
        contact (9A,12A,18A,25A,32A)
11 : 3N/O main contacts+1N/O and 1 N/C auxilliary
        contact (40A,50A,65A,80A,95A)
04:4N/O main cantacts
        (9A,12A.25A,40A,50A,65A,80A,95A)
08: 2N/O and 2N/C main contacts
        (9A,12A,25A,40A,50A,65A,80A,95A)
. 08 .
3. Technical Data
Standard IEC/EN60947-4-1 IEC/EN60947-5-1
Model No. JLC1-09 JLC1-12 JLC1-18 JLC1-25 JLC1-32
Rated Conventional Heating Current lth(A) 20 25 32 40 50
Rated voltage Ui(v) ui(V) 690 690 690 690 690
Rated Operation Currentue=380/415V
AC-3 le(A) 9 12 18 25 32
AC-4 le(A) 3.5 5 7.7 8.5 12
Power Controlled 3ph cage Motor AC-3
220/240V KW 2.2 3 4 5.5 7.5
380/415V KW 4 5. 5 7.5 11 15
660/690V KW 5.5 7.5 10 15 18.5
Electrial life(x103 operations)
AC-3 1000 1000 1000 1000 800
AC-4 200 200 200 200 200
Mechanical life(x106 operations) 10 10 10 10 8
Matched Fuse
Size RT16-00 RT16-00 RT16-00 RT16-00 RT16-00
A 20 25 32 40 50
Main circuit 3P or 4P
Auxiliary circuit
at.: AC-15, Ue=415, Vle=0.95, Alth=10A
1NO or 1NC
Standard IEC/EN60947-4-1 IEC/EN60947-5-1
Model No. JLC1-40 JLC1-50 JLC1-65 JLC1-80 JLC1-95
Rated Conventional Heating Current lth(A) 60 80 80 110 125
Rated voltage Ui(V) ui(V) 690 690 690 690 690
Rated Operation Currentue=380/415V
AC-3 le(A) 40 50 85 80 95
AC-4 le(A) 18.5 24 28 37 44
Power Controlled 3ph cage Motor AC-3

When placing an order ,you should point out the below:
1. Product name and model, rated operational voltage and frequency of coil, order quantity.
    Ordering example: JLC1-K0910 AC 220V 50Hz  10PCS
4. Ordering Instructions
3. Outline And Mounting Dimension
FIGURE 1  JLC1-K06~K12
FIGURE 2  JLC1-K06N~K12N
. 21 .
JGMC-22~32
JGMC-9~18
JGMC-40~65
JGMC-75~85
Type JGMC-9 JGMC-12 JGMC-18 JGMC-22 JGMC-32
AC1 duty 20A 20A 25A 32A 50A
AC3 duty
200~240V 2.5kW11A 3.5kW13A 4.5kW18A 5.5kW22A 7.5kW32A
380~440V 4kW9A 5.5kW12A 7.5kW18A 11kW22A 15kW32A
500~550V 4kW7A 7.5kW12A 7.5kW13A 15kW22A 18.5kW28A
690V 4kW5A 7.5kW9A 7.5kW9A 15kW18A 18.5kW21A
Continuous current(Ith) 20A 25A 30A 32A 45A
AC motor
Single
phase
115V 0.5HP 0.5HP 1HP 2HP 2HP
230V 1HP 2HP 3HP 3HP 5HP
Three
phase
200V 2HP 3HP 5HP 7HP 7.5HP
230V 3HP 3HP 5HP 7.5HP 10HP
460V 2HP 7.5HP 10HP 10HP 20HP
575V 5HP 10HP 15HP 15HP 20HP
Type JGMC-40 JGMC-50 JGMC-65 JGMC-75 JGMC-85
AC1 duty 60A 80A 100A 110A 135A
AC3 duty
200~240V 11kW40A 15kW55A 18.5kW65A 22kW75A 25kW85A
380~440V 18.5kW40A 22kW50A 30kW65A 37kW75A 45kW85A
500~550V 22kW32A 30kW43A 37kW60A 45kW64A 45kW75A
690V 22kW25A 30kW33A 37kW47A 45kW47A 45kW52A
Continuous current(Ith) 50A 70A 80A 90A 100A
AC motor
Single
phase
115V 3HP 3HP 5HP 5HP 7.5HP
230V 5HP 7.5HP 10HP 15HP 15HP
Three
phase
200V 10HP 10HP 15HP 20HP 25HP
230V 10HP 15HP 20HP 25HP 30HP
460V 25HP 30HP 40HP 50HP 50HP
575V 25HP 30HP 40HP 50HP 50HP
2. Specification
JGMC AC contactor
1. Application Range
JGMC series AC contactor is suitable for using in the circuits up to the rated voltage 660V AC
50/60Hz, rated current up to 85A, for making, breaking, frequently starting  & controlling the AC
motor. Combined with the auxiliary contact block, timer delay & machine-interlocking device etc,
it becomes the delay contactor, mechanical interlocking contactor, star-delta starter. With the
thermal relay, it is combined into the electromagnetic starter. It conforms to IEC60947-1 standard.
. 22 .
JGMC-9~22
JGMC-32~40
JGMC-50~85
JGMC Auxiliary for AC  Contactor JMC
Type
Contact No.
PIC
NO NC
JAU-2-20 2 0
JAU-2-11 1 1
JAU-2-02 0 2
JAU-4-40 4 0